

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out pillars --- do-do --- all job.					
Q.V.T.M.B. P(1)					
0.90km @ 4101.74 = 3,692.10					
0.90km @ 1882.22 = 1694.10					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land --- do-do --- all job.					
P(1) 0.36Ha @ 52970.33 = 19069.10					
(3) Const of embankment					
--- do-do --- all job.					
P(2) 1497.83m ³ @ 190.57 = 2,85,441.10					
95.612m ³ @ 153.66 = 14,692.10					
(4) Const of subgrade portion					
Shoulders --- do-do --- all job.					
P(3) 654.75m ³					
P(3) 141.50m ³					
796.25m ³ @ 192.25 = 1,53,079.10					
(5) Const of granular subbase					
--- do-do --- all job.					
P(3) 141.50m ³ @ 3919.31 = 5,54,100.10					
477.86m ³ @ 3919.31 = 18,71,202.10					
(6) P/v 'logo' of project --- do-do --- all job.					
P(3) 2Mx @ 11075.00 = 22,150.00					
Continuation					23,71,025.10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		= 23,71,025.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					= 2,84,523.00
Add 1% L.C.D.					= 23,710.00
Add S. Fee					= 36,056.00
			Sub Total		= 27,15,314.00
			Less 0.25% as per agreement		= 6,788.00
			Total		= ₹ 27,08,526.00

Heed
01/12/2022
S.E.

Material Statement

- (1) Earthwork - 2389.632 m³
 (2) G.S.B. -
 S/Neat - 572.832 m³

Heed
01/12/23
S.E.

Continuation